

215 Kilby Road, Box 55 Harrison Mills, BC, V0M 1L0

Phone: (604) 796-9576 Fax: (604) 796-9592 Email: info@kilby.ca Web: www.kilby.ca

"Friends of Kilby" ~ Season Pass Program & Donation Form

	e complete the following:
Name	9:
Home	e Address:
City:_	Province: Postal Code:
Phone	e Number:
Email	:
	<u>Season Pass Program</u>
Your f to ed	Kilby Historic Site is operated by a charitable, non-profit group operated by a board of volunteers. financial support as a Season Pass Holder will help assist the Kilby Heritage Society with their mandate ucate, preserve and inspire. Your help makes a difference as we enrich lives, inspire a sense of wonder leepen understanding of our interaction with British Columbia's heritage.
unlim comp	on passes are good for one full calendar year, from date of purchase. Your season pass allows you lited entrance into museum and farm, including special events. Additional benefits include a blimentary membership to the Kilby Heritage Society and a 10% discount in the restaurant & on Kilby by products.
wish	to become a "Friend of Kilby" & purchase a Season Pass to the Kilby Historic Site.
	Senior \$30 + tax Family \$90 + tax
	<u>Donations</u>
	——————————————————————————————————————
	<u>Payment</u>
	E-transfer to eft@kilby.ca (Password: membership) My cheque is enclosed payable to the Kilby Heritage Society Please charge my credit card:
	Card Number: CVV:
	Signature:
	Check if you would like a CHARITABLE TAX RECEIPT

How to Submit

Email: info@kilby.ca or Mail: Box 55 - 215 Kilby Rd, Harrison Mills, BC, V0M 1L0